
Sunflowers Early Years is open for 50 weeks of the year and follows the same Bank 
holidays as St Christopher’s School. 

 

Autumn 2024 

Closed to Pupils: Tuesday 10th September 2024 

Last day before Christmas leave: Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Spring 2025 

First Day: Thursday 2nd January 2025 

Bank Holiday: Monday 17th February 2025 

Good Friday: Friday 18th April 2025 

Easter Monday: Monday 21st April 2025 

 

Summer 2025 

First Day: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Closed to Pupils: Monday 28th April 2025 

Closed to Pupils: Thursday 1st May 2025 

Closed to Pupils: Monday 26th May 2025 

Closed to Pupils: Monday 16th June 2025 

Command summer hours: Monday 14th July 2025 

 

 


